DURABLE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT & ORTHOTICS/PROSTHETICS

Use this tool to find providers of home care services such as durable medical equipment and orthotics/prosthetics. The following list
includes providers who are directly contracted with GEHA. Please contact GEHA Customer Care at 800.821.6136 for any other questions.
PPO provider listings may also be located using

Effective January 1, 2021, Members that live in Delaware, Florida, Louisiana, Maryland, North Carolina, Oklahoma, Texas, Virginia,
Washington D.C., West Virginia or Wisconsin should contact UnitedHealthcare Choice Plus at 877.585.9643 to locate a United
Healthcare Choice Plus Network Provider or use .

Before receiving services, it is your responsibility to verify that the provider is a participating provider at the location where you receive
services. Some durable medical equipment and orthotics/prosthetics require preauthorization. Please contact Customer Care regarding
preauthorization or any other questions.

VENDOR

SPECIALTY

TELEPHONE NUMBER

DJ Orthopedics

Orthotics/Prosthetics/ Bone Stimulators

888-624-5450 or check for local listing

Dynasplint Systems

Dynamic Joint Splints

800-638-6771

Linkia/Hanger

Orthotics/Prosthetics

877-754-6542

Homelink

Orthotics/Prosthetics

800-482-1993

Check with your providers

Not all providers are considered participating in-network providers at all locations in which they practice. It is the member's responsibility
to verify with the provider, prior to services being rendered, that the provider is a participating network provider at the location services are
being rendered. In addition, not all services performed at a participating provider's office are covered services. It is the member's
responsibility to verify coverage of services.

Disclaimer

Utilization of one of the listed providers is NOT a guarantee of payment. Payment is subject to the terms and limitations of the provider

agreement and the member’s benefit plan, and subject to the member being eligible at the time services are provided or anytime benefits
are obtained. GEHA reserves the right to deny reimbursement in the event of fraud or misrepresentation or if there is a material change in
facts and circumstances that varies from the information provided.
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https://www.geha.com/find-care
https://www.geha.com/find-care

Effective January 1, 2021, members residing in Delaware, Florida, Louisiana, Maryland, North Carolina, Oklahoma, Texas, Virginia,
Washington DC, West Virginia and Wisconsin, must utilize a UnitedHealthcare Choice Plus Provider. All other providers will be
considered out of network beginning January 1, 2021.

United Healthcare Choice Plus participating providers can be located using GEHA'’s provider directory at geha.com and choosing “Find
care”, enter your plan type and fill in information needed under “Hospitals and Facilities” section.
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